When

Stewardship Summit

Boca Raton, FL

August 19-20, 2016

Draft Agenda

Event

Where

Friday August 19th
11:30 AM

Noon

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

Saturday, August 20th
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 AM
Noon

Registration opens
Lunch
Opening

Rev. Dr. Max Biesenthal - Keynote

FLGA staff

Break

Pres. John Denninger - Keynote
(move to breakouts)

Breakout #1

(move to breakouts)
Breakout #2
Social Time
Dinner
Mr. Rich Robertson - Keynote
Closing Devotion
Dessert Bar

Registration
Continental Breakfast
Opening Devotion
Rev. Mark Frith - Keynote
(move to breakouts)
Breakout #3
(move to breakouts)
Breakouts #4
Break
Panel Discussion
Sending Devotion
Lunch

Gym Entrance
FLC/Courtyard

Gym

FLC/Courtyard
Gym

Ushers

various classrooms

Ushers

various classrooms
FLC/Courtyard
Gym

Gym

Gym

Gym

Gym Entrance
FLC/Courtyard
Gym

Gym

Ushers

various classrooms
Ushers

various classrooms

Gym
Gym
FLC/Courtyard

Young Adult Event

6/30/2016



